Definitieve startlijst.
Starttijden zijn richttijden. Graag de startvolgorde aanhouden.

Ring 1
9.00
9.08
9.16

9.29
9.37
9.45
9.53
10.01
10.09
10.17
10.25
10.33
10.41
10.49
10.57

11.15

11.28
11.36
11.44
11.52
12.00

12.15

Ring 2

9.16
9.24

9.37
9.45
9.53
10.01
10.09
10.17
10.25

Startlijst Proef Klasse
Marjan Hooge 44 72
Jaley van der Wetering 40 71
Karin Haring Langerak 40 71
baan verkleinen

Michelle Tjipjes 20 B
Froukje Strobbe 20 B
Rianne Bos 28 L2
Ina Beuving 32 M1
Anne Hiemstra 36 M2
Sanne Boerma 20 B
Chloé van der Breggen 16 BB
Nicky van Uem 20 B
Cleo de Lange 20 B
Lieke de Visser 20 B
Suze Meertens 32 M1
Carice Evers 24 11
Pauze + baan vergroten

Marjan Hooge 48 7ZZL

baan verkleinen
Jaley van der Wetering 36 M2

Anna Schuiling 16 BB
Anna Julie van Dam 16 BB
Jason Adamowicz 20 B
Maud Schuiling 20 B
baan vergroten

Marjan Hooge 52 777

Proef Klasse
Jaley van der Wetering 4171
Karin Haring Langerak 41 71
baan verkleinen

Michelle Tjipjes 21 B
Froukje Strobbe 21 B
Rianne Bos 29 L2
Ina Beuving 33 M1
Anne Hiemstra 37 M2
Sanne Boerma 21 B

Chloé van der Breggen 17 BB

paard
C pony
paard

paard
paard
paard
paard
paard
paard
D pony
E pony
D pony
D pony
D pony
E pony

paard

C pony
C pony
C pony
B pony
D pony

paard

C pony
paard

paard
paard
paard
paard
paard
paard
D pony

Naam paard/pony
Melrose

DJ's Valentijn vd Blue Forest

Hollywood

Burghthoeve's Messi
Fernando A
Kadorene SK

Pacifiq JS

Hakuna Matata
Orkaan
Koetsierhoeve Vitalis
Arif

Isavd Linde

Eban

Dirty Dancer

George den Ouden

Narzar

DJ Hunter vd Prinsenhof
Polly

Storm

Quincy's Arwyn

Violince

Don Diny

Naam paard/pony

DJ's Valentijn vd Blue Forest

Hollywood

Burghthoeve's Messi
Fernando A
Kadorene SK

Pacifiq JS

Hakuna Matata
Orkaan
Koetsierhoeve Vitalis

RV Exloo
RV Exloo
RV Exloo

RV Exloo
RV Exloo
RV Exloo
RV Exloo
RV Exloo
RV Exloo
RV Exloo
RV Exloo
RV Exloo
RV Exloo
RV Exloo
RV Exloo

RV Exloo

RV Exloo
RV Exloo
RV Exloo
RV Exloo
RV Exloo

RV Exloo

RV Exloo
RV Exloo

RV Exloo
RV Exloo
RV Exloo
RV Exloo
RV Exloo
RV Exloo
RV Exloo



10.33
10.41
10.49
10.57
11.05
11.13

11.28
11.36
11.44
11.52
12.00
12.08
12.16

ring 2
12.25
12.33
12.41
12.49
12.57
13.05
13.13
13.21
13.29
13.37
13.45

13.53
14.01

14.11
14.19
14.27
14.35
14.43

14.51
14.59

Nicky van Uem
Cleo de Lange
Lieke de Visser
Suze Meertens
Carice Evers

Sofia Bongertman
Pauze

Danique Hilbolling
Jaley van der Wetering
Anna Schuiling
Anna Julie van Dam
Jason Adamowicz
Maud Schuiling
Macey Adamowicz

Patricia Brink
Yvonne Haan
Esmee Scholten
Yvonne Haan
Monigue van der Werf
Astrid ter Steege
Lisanne Dalman
Romee Bolk
Margreet Boekelo
Romee Bolk
Margreet Boekelo
poortjes
TessvanderA
TessvanderA
Slalom, balkjes
Tess Huijing
Milan Schmitz
Tess Huijing
Milan Schmitz
Nova Heegen
slalom eruit
Nienke Boekelo
Nienke Boekelo

21B
21B
218B
33 M1
2511
21B

32 1xM1
37 M2
17 BB
17 BB
21B
218B

BF6 Dbixie

Proef Klasse

BF5

BF1
BF1
BF2
BF2
BF1

BF3
BF4

28 L2
20 B
24 11
218B
28 L2
32 M1
20B
20 B
20B
218B
21B

Bixie
16 BB

Bixie
Bixie
Bixie
Bixie
Bixie

Bixie
Bixie

E pony
D pony
D pony
D pony
E pony
E pony

D pony
C pony
C pony
C pony
B pony
D pony
B pony

paard
paard
paard
paard
paard
paard
C pony
B pony
C pony
B pony
C pony

D pony
D pony

C pony
D pony
C pony
D pony
B pony

B pony
B pony

Arif

Isavd Linde

Eban

Dirty Dancer
George den Ouden
Fay

Tullibards Dunn

DJ Hunter vd Prinsenhof
Polly

Storm

Quincy's Arwyn

Violince

Quincy's Arwyn

Naam paard/pony
Like Jellany
Flower Power
NN

Flower Power
Like Jellany
Djin

Mya Mara
Bella

Whoopi

Bella

Whoopi

Djin
Djin

Onyx
Silver
Onyx
Silver
Ferro

Esther
Esther

RV Exloo
RV Exloo
RV Exloo
RV Exloo
RV Exloo
Rv Exloo

RV Exloo
RV Exloo
RV Exloo
RV Exloo
RV Exloo
RV Exloo
RV Exloo



